28
42.25
(1073)
31.81
(808)
72.13
(1832)
Inlet pressure (Torr)

ps
DIFFUSION Pumps
Ordering Information
Description	 Voltage	 Weight kg (lbs)	 Part Number
		  Flange Type
NHS-35 Pump	 ASA		  ISO
NHS-35 with standard cold cap	 240 V	 680.0 (1,550.0)	 F1730308	 L5924308
NHS-35 with halo baffle	 240 V	 680.0 (1,550.0)	 F1730318	 L5924318
NHS-35 with standard cold cap	 415 V	 680.0 (1,550.0)	 F1730326	 L5924326
NHS-35 with halo baffle	 415 V	 680.0 (1,550.0)	 F1730336	 L5924336
NHS-35 with standard cold cap	 480 V	 680.0 (1,550.0)	 F1730309	 L5924309
NHS-35 with halo baffle	 480 V	 680.0 (1,550.0)	 F1730319	 L5924319
Accessories	 Page	 Weight kg (lbs)	 Part Number
Water-cooled halo baffle	 31	 20.0 (45.0)	 K1857335
Quick cool coil – must be installed in the factory, can not ship separately		  Factory Special
Centering ring for ISO foreline flange, 200K		  0.5 (1.0)	 IC200SV